
Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

18 

19 

20 

21 

22 

23 

24 

25 

No. 

MA15 

88 

24 

1 

NH25 

99 

50 

06 

04 

13 

60 

07 

76 

CT5 

9 

02 

25 

3 

R50 

MA24 

55 

75 

CT55 

27 

CT76 

Name 

Jake Johnson 

Woody Pitkat 

Todd Patnode 

Stephen Kopcik 

Brian Robie 

Richard Savary 

Ronnie Williams 

Les Hinckley 

Joey Jarvis 

Austin Beers 

Matt Hirschman 

Kyle Bonsignore 

Kirk Alexander 

Chris Pasteryak 

Chase Dowling 

Mike Collins 

Matt Swanson 

Bryan Narducci 

Sam Rameau 

Mikey Flynn 

Ryan Doucette 

David Arute 

Teddy Hodgdon 

Derek Robbie 

Dana DiMatteo 

Class 

Tri-Track Open Modified Series 

Tri-Track Open Modified Series 

Tri-Track Open Modified Series 

Tri-Track Open Modified Series 

Tri-Track Open Modified Series 

Tri-Track Open Modified Series 

Tri-Track Open Modified Series 

Tri-Track Open Modified Series 

Tri-Track Open Modified Series 

Tri-Track Open Modified Series 

Tri-Track Open Modified Series 

Tri-Track Open Modified Series 

Tri-Track Open Modified Series 

Tri-Track Open Modified Series 

Tri-Track Open Modified Series 

Tri-Track Open Modified Series 

Tri-Track Open Modified Series 

Tri-Track Open Modified Series 

Tri-Track Open Modified Series 

Tri-Track Open Modified Series 

Tri-Track Open Modified Series 

Tri-Track Open Modified Series 

Tri-Track Open Modified Series 

Tri-Track Open Modified Series 

Tri-Track Open Modified Series 

Laps 

100 

100 

100 

100 

100 

100 

100 

100 

100 

100 

100 

100 

100 

100 

100 

100 

100 

100 

100 

100 

100 

75 

73 

67 

49 

Diff 

2.153 

2.842 

4.198 

4.399 

4.874 

5.345 

6.287 

6.560 

7.163 

7.216 

8.306 

8.544 

8.737 

9.969 

10.182 

10.320 

10.687 

10.922 

11.290 

11.509 

25 Laps 

27 Laps 

33 Laps 

51 Laps 

Total Tm 

56:47.738 

56:49.891 

56:50.580 

56:51.936 

56:52.137 

56:52.612 

56:53.083 

56:54.025 

56:54.298 

56:54.901 

56:54.954 

56:56.044 

56:56.282 

56:56.475 

56:57.707 

56:57.920 

56:58.058 

56:58.425 

56:58.660 

56:59.028 

56:59.247 

43:57.895 

39:30.488 

27:25.136 

16:51.862 

Best Tm 

13.088 

13.022 

13.132 

13.131 

13.192 

13.098 

13.148 

13.123 

13.148 

13.099 

13.143 

13.115 

13.063 

12.963 

13.060 

13.187 

13.176 

13.065 

13.104 

13.097 

13.164 

13.084 

13.050 

13.153 

13.162 

Nat/State 

Rehoboth, MA 

Bellingham, MA 

Swanzey, NH 

Newtown, CT 

Sunapee, NH 

Canton, MA 

Lebanon, CT 

Windsor Locks, CT 

Windsor, VT 

Northampton, PA 

Northampton, PA 

Bay Shore, NY 

West Swanzey, NH 

Moosup, CT 

Bethlehem, CT 

Strafford, NH 

Harvard, MA 

Colchester, CT 

Westminster, MA 

Hampden, MA 

Framingham, MA 

Stafford Springs, CT 

Danbury, CT 

Bellingham, MA 

Canton, CT 

Sorted on Laps
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Chief of Timing & Scoring 

Race Director 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Tri-Track Open Modified Series 

Margin of Victory 

2.153 

Avg. Speed 

26.410 

Best Lap Tm 

12.963 

Best Speed 

69.428 

Best Lap by 

CT5 - Chris Pasteryak 

Star Speedway 100 

Tri-Track Open Modified Series 

Feature 

Race started at 20:53:48 

Star Speedway 0.250 miles 

7/22/2023 19:33 


