Star Speedway 100 Sorted on Laps													
Tri-Ti	rack Op	en Modified Series		Star Speedway 0.250 miles									
Feature						7/22/2023 19:33							
							,, 22, 202						
Race started at 20:53:48													
Pos	No.	Name	Class	Laps	Diff	Total Tm	Best Tm	Nat/State					
1	MA15	Jake Johnson	Tri-Track Open Modifi	100		56:47.738	13.088	Rehoboth, MA					
2	88	Woody Pitkat	Tri-Track Open Modifi	100	2.153	56:49.891	13.022	Bellingham, MA					
3	24	Todd Patnode	Tri-Track Open Modifi	100	2.842	56:50.580	13.132	Swanzey, NH					
4	1	Stephen Kopcik	Tri-Track Open Modifi	100	4.198	56:51.936	13.131	Newtown, CT					
5	NH25	Brian Robie	Tri-Track Open Modifi	100	4.399	56:52.137	13.192	Sunapee, NH					
6	99	Richard Savary	Tri-Track Open Modifi	100	4.874	56:52.612	13.098	Canton, MA					
7	50	Ronnie Williams	Tri-Track Open Modifi	100	5.345	56:53.083	13.148	Lebanon, CT					
8	06	Les Hinckley	Tri-Track Open Modifi	100	6.287	56:54.025	13.123	Windsor Locks, CT					
9	04	Joey Jarvis	Tri-Track Open Modifi	100	6.560	56:54.298	13.148	Windsor, VT					
10	13	Austin Beers	Tri-Track Open Modifi	100	7.163	56:54.901	13.099	Northampton, PA					
11	60	Matt Hirschman	Tri-Track Open Modifi	100	7.216	56:54.954	13.143	Northampton, PA					
12	07	Kyle Bonsignore	Tri-Track Open Modifi	100	8.306	56:56.044	13.115	Bay Shore, NY					
13	76	Kirk Alexander	Tri-Track Open Modifi	100	8.544	56:56.282	13.063	West Swanzey, NH					
14	CT5	Chris Pasteryak	Tri-Track Open Modifi	100	8.737	56:56.475	12.963	Moosup, CT					
15	9	Chase Dowling	Tri-Track Open Modifi	100	9.969	56:57.707	13.060	Bethlehem, CT					
16	02	Mike Collins	Tri-Track Open Modifi	100	10.182	56:57.920	13.187	Strafford, NH					
17	25	Matt Swanson	Tri-Track Open Modifi	100	10.320	56:58.058	13.176	Harvard, MA					
18	3	Bryan Narducci	Tri-Track Open Modifi	100	10.687	56:58.425	13.065	Colchester, CT					
19	R50	Sam Rameau	Tri-Track Open Modifi	100	10.922	56:58.660	13.104	Westminster, MA					
20	MA24	Mikey Flynn	Tri-Track Open Modifi	100	11.290	56:59.028	13.097	Hampden, MA					
21	55	Ryan Doucette	Tri-Track Open Modifi	100	11.509	56:59.247	13.164	Framingham, MA					
22	75	David Arute	Tri-Track Open Modifi	75	25 Laps	43:57.895	13.084	Stafford Springs, CT					
23	CT55	Teddy Hodgdon	Tri-Track Open Modifi	73	27 Laps	39:30.488	13.050	Danbury, CT					
24	27	Derek Robbie	Tri-Track Open Modifi	67	33 Laps	27:25.136	13.153	Bellingham, MA					
25	CT76	Dana DiMatteo	Tri-Track Open Modifi	49	51 Laps	16:51.862	13.162	Canton, CT					

Margin of Victory	Avg. Speed	Best Lap Tm	Best Speed	Best Lap by	
2.153	26.410	12.963	69.428	CT5 - Chris Pasteryak	_
Chief of Timing & Scoring					
Race Director					